PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4400 Silicon Drive  /  Durham, NC 27703 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2021 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and the Cree logo are registered trademarks, and the
Cree LED logo is a trademark, of Cree, Inc.
CLD-CT1406
REV 3 1
CP41A-PxS: P4 Orange LEDs
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CLD-CT1406
REV 3 4
ORDER CODE TABLE
Color Viewing
Angle Kit Number
Luminous Flux (mlm) Dominant Wavelength
Min. Max. Color Bin     Min.(nm)    Color Bin     Max.(nm)
Orange
40°
CP41A-PDS-CL0N0JJ4 4400 8730 PJ 612 PJ 618
CP41A-PDS-CM0N0JJ4 5500 8730 PJ 612 PJ 618
70°
CP41A-PFS-CL0P0JJ4 4400 11000 PJ 612 PJ 618
CP41A-PFS-CM0P0JJ4 5500 11000 PJ 612 PJ 618
100°
CP41A-PHS-CL0P0JJ4 4400 11000 PJ 612 PJ 618
CP41A-PHS-CM0P0JJ4 5500 11000 PJ 612 PJ 618
Notes:
•	 The above kit numbers represent order codes which include multiple flux-bin and color-bin codes. Only one flux-bin code and one color-bin code will
be shipped on each reel. And single flux-bin code,single color bin-codes will not be orderable.
•	 Please refer to the HB LED Lamp Reliability Test Standards document for reliability test conditions.